
YATES COUNTY
SALES TAX

2004 2005
Month Sales Tax Year to Date Month Sales Tax Year to Date

January 421,694.57 421,694.57 January 411,249.67 411,249.67

February 334,065.31 755,759.88 February 346,960.07 758,209.74

March 787,890.28 1,543,650.16 March 808,721.30 1,566,931.04

April 441,365.63 1,985,015.79 April 490,308.21 2,057,239.25

May 675,355.57 2,660,371.36 May 699,804.23 2,757,043.48

June 677,399.18 3,337,770.54 June 805,352.62 3,562,396.10

July 528,721.17 3,866,491.71 July 591,248.04 4,153,644.14

August 500,959.16 4,367,450.87 August 564,975.77 4,718,619.91

September 1,547,294.87 5,914,745.74 September 1,312,350.68 6,030,970.59

October 458,893.61 6,373,639.35 October 511,170.25 6,542,140.84

November 444,079.95 6,817,719.30 November 512,524.15 7,054,664.99

December 1,118,239.01 7,935,958.31 December 1,001,478.25 8,056,143.24
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